Cambridge University Press
978-1-108-00575-3 - As You Like It, Volume 3
William Shakespeare

Table of Contents

More information

CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION

'TO THE READER

AS YOU LIKE IT

THE COPY FOR THE TEXT OF 1623
NOTES

THE STAGE-HISTORY

GLOSSARY

PAGE Vil
xix

I

93

109

167

172

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108005753
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

